
Davis School District
Farmington, Utah

2017-18 Traditional Elementary School Calendar

Teacher Contract Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . either Monday or Tuesday, August 21/22, 2017

Professional Day.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, August 18, 2017

School Begins (early out first three days). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Labor Day (No School). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday, September 4, 2017

Fall Recess (No School). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Thursday - Friday, October 19-20, 2017

End of First Term. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, October 27, 2017

Professional Day (No School). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday, October 30, 2017

S.E.P.  Conference Week. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday – Thursday, November 8 & 9, 2017

Teacher “Comp Day” (No School). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday, November 22, 2017

Thanksgiving Recess. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Thursday - Friday, November 23 – 24, 2017

Early Out Schedule. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday, December 20, 2017

Christmas/Winter Recess. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . December 21, 2017 – January 1, 2018

School Reconvenes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday, January 2, 2018

End of Second Term. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, January 12, 2018

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday, January 15, 2018

Professional Day (No School). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday, January 16, 2018

S.E.P. Conference Week. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday – Thursday, January 31 - February 1, 2018

Washington & Lincoln Holiday (No School) .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday, February 19, 2018

End of Third Term.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, March 16, 2018

Professional Day (No School). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday, March 19, 2018

Spring Recess (No School). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday – Thursday, April 2 - 5, 2018

Teacher “Comp Day” (No School) **. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, April 6, 2018

Memorial Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday, May 28, 2018

Last Day of School/School Closes (2 hours early). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, June 1, 2018

Student Educational Plan Conference
Individual schools will notify parents of their SEP conference schedule.

Back to School Nights
Back to School Nights are scheduled on Thursday nights.

The principal will determine the date and parents will be notified.

First Term:
Second Term:
Third Term:
Fourth Term:

August 23 - October 27, 2017
October 31 - January 12, 2018
January 17 - March 16, 2018
March 19 - June 1, 2018

45 Days
43 Days
42 Days
48 Days


